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State Track Championships

Date: 8th - 10th December 2023 SpeedDome, Perth

Organiser:  AusCycling
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Event 105: JW17 IP - Qualifying
8 Laps - Result

1. 48 Madeline PITT 2:51.730
Half Lap 14.223 14.223 (2)

Lap 1 23.867 23.867 (2)
Lap 2 19.427 43.295 (1)
Lap 3 20.234 1:03.529 (2)
Lap 4 21.237 1:24.767 (2)
Lap 5 21.992 1:46.759 (2)
Lap 6 21.999 2:08.759 (2)
Lap 7 21.752 2:30.511 (1)
Lap 8 21.219 2:51.730 (1)

2. 47 Alicia REYNOLDS 2:54.728 +2.998
Half Lap 15.905 15.905 (4)

Lap 1 26.417 26.417 (4)
Lap 2 20.874 47.292 (3)
Lap 3 21.446 1:08.738 (3)
Lap 4 21.610 1:30.349 (3)
Lap 5 21.613 1:51.962 (3)
Lap 6 21.232 2:13.195 (3)
Lap 7 21.201 2:34.396 (3)
Lap 8 20.331 2:54.728 (2)

3. 50 Viana NAJAFIAN 2:55.702 +3.972
Half Lap 13.202 13.202 (1)

Lap 1 22.126 22.126 (1)
Lap 3 39.221 1:01.347 (1)
Lap 4 21.097 1:22.445 (1)
Lap 5 22.288 1:44.733 (1)
Lap 6 23.377 2:08.110 (1)
Lap 7 23.795 2:31.906 (2)
Lap 8 23.796 2:55.702 (3)

4. 51 Madeline WRIGHT 3:11.301 +19.571
Half Lap 15.512 15.512 (3)

Lap 1 25.804 25.804 (3)
Lap 2 21.041 46.846 (2)
Lap 3 22.479 1:09.326 (4)
Lap 4 23.463 1:32.789 (4)
Lap 5 24.444 1:57.234 (4)
Lap 6 25.205 2:22.439 (4)
Lap 7 25.047 2:47.487 (4)
Lap 8 23.814 3:11.301 (4)

5. 49 Alyssa HOW 3:17.178 +25.448
Half Lap 17.316 17.316 (5)

Lap 1 28.872 28.872 (5)
Lap 2 22.310 51.183 (4)
Lap 3 22.946 1:14.129 (5)
Lap 4 23.664 1:37.793 (5)
Lap 5 24.531 2:02.325 (5)
Lap 6 24.999 2:27.324 (5)
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Event 105: JW17 IP - Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps - Result

Lap 7 24.836 2:52.160 (5)
Lap 8 25.017 3:17.178 (5)


